
 

 

 

 

 

Boiling Springs High School Band Program 

Private Lesson List 

 

 

Flutes 

Julie Tran Keeling – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Joy Sears – fluterepair@joysears.com 

Briana Scardace – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Lori Lynne Hurst – lorilynne.hurst@spart5.net 

 

Oboe 

Will Moon – 864-316-1849 

Kelly Vaneman – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

 

Bassoon 

Frank Watson – 864-596-9021 / frank.watson@converse@edu 

Liam Montiel – liam.montiel@spart5.net 

 

Clarinet 

Karen Hill – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Melanie Wells – 864-607-5515 / melaniewells06@gmail.com 

Dr. Chesebro – bob.chesebro@furman.edu 

 

Saxophones 

Connor Shadday – 803-608-7533 / james.shadday@spart2.org 

Dr. Chesebro – bob.chesebro@furman.edu 

 

Trumpet 

Craig King – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Ethan Watkins – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Phil Carr – 864-978-0564 

George Wenger – 864-494-3963 

Jamie Kirby – 864-680-1762 / JRKirby5@gmail.com 

Matthew Gill – 864-991-2500 / mgill@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Bronson Brown – 803-239-6433 / bronson1086@gmail.com 

 

French Horn 

Lauren Duncan – lauren.duncan@spart5.net 

Katie Smith – 864-205-9272 / kablair1089@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:fluterepair@joysears.com
mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:lorilynne.hurst@spart5.net
mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:frank.watson@converse@edu
mailto:liam.montiel@spart5.net
mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:melaniewells06@gmail.com
mailto:bob.chesebro@furman.edu
mailto:james.shadday@spart2.org
mailto:bob.chesebro@furman.edu
mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:lawsonacademy@converse.edu
mailto:JRKirby5@gmail.com
mailto:mgill@greenville.k12.sc.us
mailto:bronson1086@gmail.com
mailto:lauren.duncan@spart5.net
mailto:kablair1089@gmail.com


Trombone/Euphonium 

Myrella Samuels – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Eric Henson – 301-575-6996 / hensonmusic@gmail.com 

Jeff Robinson – 803-627-3895 / robinsonj8@winthrop.edu 

Jackson Holliday – 864-640-5535 

 

Tuba 

John Holloway – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Art Haecker – ahaecker4@gmail.com 

Matthew Herndon – 864-494-7067 / matt.herndon133@gmail.com 

Gryphen Blackwell – 828-361-0584 

 

Percussion 

Adena McDaniel – 864-596-9022 / lawsonacademy@converse.edu 

Austin Sanders – Austin.sanders@spart5.net 

Jordan Toran – 864-617-9413 / jltpercussion@gmail.com 
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